



Forma 5
DESIGNING YOUR DREAMS



Look

Silla / Siège / Chair



Look

Con una arquitectura ligera, una estructura apilable y una línea que potencia el confort y el descanso, Look se presenta como una silla "todo terreno" que se adapta a cualquier uso aunando bienestar y modernidad.

Avec une silhouette légère, une structure empilable et une ligne qui favorise le confort et le repos, Look se présente comme une chaise « tout terrain » qui s'adapte à tout usage, alliant bien-être et modernité.

Look chairs provide an airy design and a stackable shape, enhancing comfort and rest. Look is an all-purpose chair, which adapts to all spaces providing welfare and modernity.





Look es apilable para conseguir un mejor almacenamiento. Además, la silla ofrece las opciones de incorporar brazos y pala. Apilables hasta 5 sillas.

Look est empilable, permettant ainsi un rangement optimal. Il est aussi possible d'ajouter en option à la chaise des accoudoirs et une tablette. Empilables 5 chaises.

Look chairs are stackable for better storage. This chair also provides armrests and a writing board as optional. Stackable up to 5 chairs.



Características técnicas / Caractéristiques techniques / Technical features

Familia Look

Silla 4 patas sin tapizar
Silla 4 patas asiento tapizado
Silla 4 patas asiento y respaldo tapizados

Carcasa

Blanca / Negra / Gris / Azul / Verde

Estructura

Gris plata

Brazos

Sin brazos
Con brazos
Pala derecha o izquierda

Además

Pieza de unión

Famille Look

Chaise 4 pieds sans tapisser
Chaise 4 pieds assise tapissée
Chaise 4 pieds assise et dossier tapissés

Carcasse

Blanc / Noir / Gris / Bleu / Vert

Structure

Gris argentée

Accoudoirs

Sans accoudoirs
Avec accoudoirs
Tablette droite ou gauche

De plus

Pièce d'union

Look family

Non-upholstered 4-legged chair
Upholstered seat 4-legged chair
Upholstered seat and back 4-legged chair

Shell

White / Black / Grey / Blue / Green

Frame

Silver grey

Arms

Without arms
With arms
Right or left writing pad

Also available

Ganging connectors

	Silla 4 patas Chaise 4 pieds 4-legged chair
Altura / Hauteur / Overall height	84 cm
Altura asiento / Hauteur assise / Seat height	45 cm
Ancho / Largeur / Overall width	47 / 56 / 60 cm*
Fondo / Profondeur / Overall depth	52 cm
Peso / Poids / Weight	5 / 6 / 6,5 kg*

* Sin brazos / Con brazos / Con pala
Sans accoudoirs / Avec accoudoirs / Avec tablette
Without arms / With arms / With writing pad



Bancada / Poutre / Bench seating

El programa Look cuenta con una bancada de hasta 5 plazas ideal para zonas de espera donde se requiere imagen y confort, gracias a la estética de su ergonómico monocasco y a los materiales nobles que emplea en su estructura.

Le programme Look présente une poutre jusqu'à cinq places qui est idéale pour zones d'attente. Elle apporte image et confort grâce à son esthétique monocoque ergonomique et aux matériaux nobles de sa structure.

The Look series includes a beam seating for up to 5 people, especially suitable for waiting rooms, where design and comfort are required. This beam seating has a very aesthetic and ergonomic shell and a solid structure made of noble materials.



Características técnicas / Caractéristiques techniques / Technical features

Familia bancada Look

Bancada sin tapizar
Bancada asiento tapizado
Bancada asiento y respaldo tapizados

Plazas

2 plazas / 3 plazas / 4 plazas / 5 plazas
1 mesa

Carcasa

Blanca / Negra / Gris / Azul / Verde

Estructura

Neira
Aluminio pulido

Mesa

Bilaminada
Madera

Famille poutre Look

Poutre sans tapisser
Poutre assise tapissée
Poutre assise et dossier tapissés

Places

2 places / 3 places / 4 places / 5 places
1 table

Carcasse

Blanc / Noir / Gris / Bleu / Vert

Structure

Noire
Aluminium poli

Table

Mélaminé
Bois

Look bench seating family

Non-upholstered bench seating
Upholstered seat bench seating
Upholstered seat and back bench seating

Seater

2-seater / 3-seater / 4-seater / 5-seater
1 table

Shell

White / Black / Grey / Blue / Green

Frame

Black
Polished aluminium

Table

Melamine
Wood

	2 plazas (+ mesa) 2 places (+table) 2-seater (+table)	3 plazas (+ mesa) 3 places (+table) 3-seater (+table)	4 plazas (+ mesa) 4 places (+table) 4-seater (+table)	5 plazas 5 places 5-seater
Altura / Hauteur / Overall height	84 cm	84 cm	84 cm	84 cm
Altura asiento / Hauteur assise / Seat height	47 cm	47 cm	47 cm	47 cm
Ancho / Largeur / Overall width	102 (160) cm	160 (210) cm	210 (265) cm	265 cm
Fondo / Profondeur / Overall depth	60 cm	60 cm	60 cm	60 cm
Peso / Poids / Weight	17 (21) kg	25 (29) kg	33 (37) kg	41 kg



Forma 5

DESIGNING YOUR DREAMS

Acueducto 12-14, Pol. Ind. Ctra. de la Isla
41703 Dos Hermanas, Sevilla - España
T +34 954 931 980 F +34 954 930 058
info@forma5.com

Madrid Showroom

C/ General Arrando, 7 Planta 1ª
28010 Madrid - España
T +34 915 934 958

London Showroom

14-18 Old Street - London - EC1V 9BH
T +44 (0)20 7490 8421 F +44 (0)20 7490 2363

www.forma5.com